Earthwise

SUSTAINABLE SORBENT TECHNOLOGIES

USR-75

Earthwise Sorbents - Sustayn 16”x18"
Universal Lightweight Sorbent Pads (200 ct)

Features:

« Madein USA

« Earthwise Sorbents are made from 100% recycled

material - earth friendly.
+ All-purpose sorbent
+ Economical lightweight product

« Great wicking and performance for all of your leaks,

drips and spills.

« Earthwise pads & rolls are perforated, allowing you to
use what you need, further reducing usage and waste

Specifications:

Brand

Product Category
Product Type
Liquids Absorbed
Grade/Weight
Color/Colour
Package Count
Product Width (in)
Product Length (in)
Bonded
Perforations
Absorbency (Gal)
Packaging Type

EW “Sustayn”
Sorbent Pads and Rolls
Pads

Universal
Lightweight
Gray

200

16

18

Yes

Yes

29

Box

info@earthwisesorbents.com

Logistics:

Shipping Height (in)
Shipping Length (in)
Shipping Width (in)
Cube

Layers Per Pallet
Cases Per Layer
Pallet Count

NMFC

Shipping Class
Safety Data Sheet
Weight (Ibs)

15.6
16.5
18.5
2.7557
6

6

36
149265-4
150
Yes
14.50

www. earthwisesorbents.com





