

Earthwise Sorbents - Sustayn 16"x18" Universal Lightweight Sorbent Pads (200 ct)

Features:

- Made in USA
- Earthwise Sorbents are made from 100% recycled material earth friendly.
- All-purpose sorbent
- Economical lightweight product
- Great wicking and performance for all of your leaks, drips and spills.
- Earthwise pads & rolls are perforated, allowing you to use what you need, further reducing usage and waste





Specifications:

Logistics:

Brand	EW "Sustayn"	Shipping Height (in)	15.6
Product Category	Sorbent Pads and Rolls	Shipping Length (in)	16.5
Product Type	Pads	Shipping Width (in)	18.5
Liquids Absorbed	Universal	Cube	2.7557
Grade/Weight	Lightweight	Layers Per Pallet	6
Color/Colour	Gray	Cases Per Layer	6
Package Count	200	Pallet Count	36
Product Width (in)	16	NMFC	149265-4
Product Length (in)	18	Shipping Class	150
Bonded	Yes	Safety Data Sheet	Yes
Perforations	Yes	Weight (lbs)	14.50
Absorbency (Gal)	29		
Packaging Type	Box		

info@earthwisesorbents.com

www. earthwisesorbents.com